

Estimate J.B.S						[Original Copy]	
M/s. NITISH HARDWARE GUNDAPALI				No : 1307 Lr No : Transport : TRANSPORT 1 No of DAG :		Dated : 29/12/2025 Lr Date : - - -	
S.No	Description of Goods	Bundels	Qty	Unit	Price	Amount(`)	
1	RETI JALI 8*22 3FT	2	25.80	KG	128.00	3,302.40	
2	RETI JALI 16*26 3FT	2	26.10	KG	145.00	3,784.50	
3	COLOR RETI JALI 3ft	*	2.00	BDL	1400.00	2,800.00	
					Total :	9886.90	
Remark		Grand Total	53.90	BDL	Freight	93.00	
NET BALANCE: 51,960.00					Total	9980.00	
RS. NINE THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED EIGHTY ONLY							